SLIM FLEX WIDE LED EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN
EmFLEX 360M / RM Series
Features and Benefits
•	 New slim, wide and lightweight LED emergency exit signs
with option for Exit or Running Man signage.
•	 Anti-corrosive housing, good for installation in high
humidity and damp environment.
•	 Designed for seamless and hassle-free installation and

Viewing Distance 30 m
Warranty 1 year
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmFLEX 360M EmFLEX 360RM
EmFLEX 360M-E EmFLEX 360RM-E
EmFLEX 360M-T EmFLEX 360RM-T
EmFLEX 360M-D
(Double-sided with arrow)
EmFLEX 360RM-D
(Double-sided)
EmFLEX 360M-DX
(Double-sided without arrow)
EmFLEX 360RM-D-AD
(Double-sided with arrow
down)
EmFLEX 360M-AD EmFLEX 360RM-D-AU
(Double-sided with arrow up)
EmFLEX 360M-AU EmFLEX 360RM-DX
(Double-sided without arrow)
A
ll
in